Kirchdorf - Stadtlauf, Uber-Driiber-, Halbmarathon 21,1 km 650 HM

Rang
1

Boovouorwn

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

Stnr

340
417
334
332
432

303
319
301
329
326
415
407
344
335
336
408
437
306
419
405
428
435

420
302
422
308
438
347
434
403
345
321

425

Name

Gosweiner Klaus
Madlencnik Andreas
Zederbauer Hannes
Fuchsluger Anton
Hackl Christoph

Aschauer Jirgen
Matuschka Andreas
Ahrens Markus
Sadleder Christian
Stockinger Hans
Landerl Sarah
Eigner Christoph
Reitter Roland

Ecker Andreas

Ecker Julia

Ellinger Gunter
Gillhofer Elfriede
Dobersberger Helmut
Pilz Sebastian
Dorfner Monika
Taferner Martina
Schwarzl Gottfried

Posch Susanne
Anzengruber Wilhelm
Reisinger Elisabeth
Frauenberger Erwin
Mayer Stefan

Hufnagl Hans
Kleemayr Paulus
Bolter Maria
Schwingshandl Otto
Riedl Michael

Schaden Gerda

Jg.
1980
1985
1964
1969
1981

1975
1983
1989
1971
1960
1993
1984
1969
1984
1989
1964
1973
1970
1983
1979
1989
1965

1986
1960
1986
1951
1977
1957
1967
1984
1963
1965

1982

Verein/Ort

Team Dynafit

Egons Bergwod

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
ASKO Waidhofen/Ybbs
Bsv Tcg Unitech

LC Kapelln

Trirun Linz

Micheldorf

LG Kirchdorf/KTr.

AIB Allianz
Naturfreunde Sierning
Wsv Trattenbach

Lrc Almtal

LAG Genbdck Haus Ried
LAG Genbdck Haus Ried
Oberschlierbach

Union Vorchdorf

HD 6

Wanderverein Schwérz
SIG Harreither

Erima Sports Austria

Ff Strass im Attergau

LC Kapelin
Lauftreff Schlilberg
Linz

Lauftreff WeiRkirchen
SU Pettenbach

LG Kirchdorf

Haag / Hausr.

Union Vorchdorf
Olivi Running Team
Linz

LC Kapelin

Klasse

M-AK30
M-AK30
M-AK50
M-AK40
M-AK30

M-AK40
M-AK30
M-AK30
M-AK40
M-AKS50
W-AK30
M-AK30
M-AK40
M-AK30
W-AK30
M-AKS50
W-AK40
M-AK40
M-AK30
W-AK30
W-AK30
M-AK50

W-AK30
M-AK50
W-AK30
M-AKG60
M-AK40
M-AKG60
M-AKS50
W-AK30
M-AKS50
M-AK50

W-AK30

KI-Rg.
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Zeit

1:27:10,1
1:33:15,2
1:33:33,9
1:36:00,6
1:36:24,7
1:41:14,6
1:41:31,5
1:41:45,9
1:43:56,5
1:45:39,7
1:50:25,9
1:51:09,6
1:51:26,4
1:51:39,6
1:51:39,7
1:51:47,6
1:52:00,6
1:54:10,9
1:54:40,2
1:55:54,0
1:57:13,1
1:58:04,3
1:58:04,4
1:58:37,4
1:58:57,2
1:59:14,3
1:59:58,7
2:03:02,1
2:03:23,2
2:03:33,2
2:05:59,6
2:07:01,6
2:08:08,8

min/km

04:07
04:25
04:26
04:33
04:34

04:47
04:48
04:49
04:55
05:00
05:14
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:24
05:26
05:29
05:33
05:35

05:35
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:41
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:58
06:01

06:04



Rang

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Stnr

409
439
404
323
312
436
305
310
423
430
429
331
410
346
309
426
338
433
418
330
339
450
421
316
317
315
343
431
406
333
412
313
414
413
424
341

Name

Grassnigg Oskar
Priller Bruno
Buchberger Roland
Schwarzer Sepp

Janu Harald
Pechmann Mathilde
Buchegger Erik
Hochwarter Rudolf
Rendckl Bernhard
Wesely Elisabeth
Waldhor Traudi
Moser Johann
Gsollpointner Katharina
Horny Ferry

Gut Glnther
Scharnreithner Karin
Manzenreiter Sabine
Stuhan Elisabeth
Modler Elisabeth
Handsteiner Christian
Schuller Ernst
Printschitz Nina
Printschitz Boris
Kratochwill Friedrich
Kratochwill Margit
Konigsgruber Roland
Hohn Christoph, Dr.
Huemerlehner Johannes
Draxler Patrick
Badegruber Paul
Huemer Dietmar
Janu Marlen
Kaltenbdck Josef
Kaltenbdck Clemens
Sandberger Michael
Schrégendorfer Franz

Jg.
1968
1960
1978
1943
1968
1968
1978
1956
1977
1970
1963
1968
1993
1968
1976
1978
1981
1982
1986
1966
1954
1987
1979
1961
1958
1984
1962
1969
1994
1983
1971
1981
1987
1986
1985
1959

Verein/Ort

Oberschlierbach
Oberschlierbach
A-Kronstorf

LAC Nationalpark Molln
Hagenbrunn
Kirchdorf/Kr.

BSV Unitech

LAC Aschau

WSV Trattenbach

SV Laussa

SRC Kirchham
Kirchdorf/Kr.

NF Groldraming

LG Kirchdorf
Pinsdorf

Linz

Union Rohrbach Berg
Bsv Tcg Unitech

Bad Hall
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Linz

Wilfersdorf
Wilfersdorf

ASKO Laufwunder Steyr
ASKO Laufwunder Steyr
BadHall

Rotes Kreuz
Schlierbach
Oberschlierbach
Wien

Nobifrei

Hagenbrunn
Oberschlierbach

RK Kirchdof
Oberschlierbach

Tri Run Linz

Klasse

M-AKS50
M-AK50
M-AK40
M-AK70
M-AKS50
W-AKS50
M-AK40
M-AKG60
M-AK40
W-AK40
W-AKS50
M-AK50
W-AK30
M-AK50
M-AK40
W-AK40
W-AK30
W-AK30
W-AK30
M-AKS50
M-AKG60
W-AK30
M-AK30
M-AKS50
W-AKG60
M-AK30
M-AK50
M-AK40
M-AK30
M-AK30
M-AK40
W-AK30
M-AK30
M-AK30
M-AK30
M-AKS50

KI-Rg.

10

Zeit

2:08:49,2
2:08:56,7
2:09:04,5
2:09:54,1
2:11:55,3
2:12:08,0
2:13:00,1
2:15:10,4
2:16:13,6
2:16:13,9
2:16:19,3
2:16:36,7
2:16:40,5
2:17:33,7
2:17:43,4
2:18:59,4
2:19:41,0
2:19:56,2
2:20:41,4
2:22:15,2
2:25:10,1
2:25:37,0
2:25:37,1
2:26:39,8
2:26:39,9
2:27:07,6
2:27:34,1
2:27:45,8
2:28:11,8
2:28:38,8
2:28:54,6
2:29:11,6
2:29:23,8
2:29:24,1
2:29:27,6
2:29:58,5

min/km

06:06
06:06
06:07
06:09
06:15
06:15
06:18
06:24
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:31
06:31
06:35
06:37
06:37
06:40
06:44
06:52
06:54
06:54
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:06



Rang

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
dnf
dnf

Stnr

342
304
314
337
318
324
327
402
411

Name

Ziegelback Renate
Braunreiter Hubert
Kober Stefan

Indra Martina
Laherstorfer Martin
Simmerl Marion
Viereckl Carmen
Bajs Florian

Hofler Carina

Jg.
1966
1942
1974
1969
1977
1978
1985
1981
1989

Verein/Ort

Union Vorchdorf
Seniorenbund Klaus
Kematen An Der Krems
Union Rohrbach Berg
UNION Vorchdorf
Laufwunder Steyr
Laufwunder Steyr
Wanderverein Schwérz
Weiz

Klasse

W-AKS50
M-AK70
M-AK40
W-AK40
M-AK40
W-AK40
W-AK30
M-AK30
W-AK30

KI-Rg.

3
2
13
4
14
5
15
dnf
dnf

Zeit

2:29:59,0
2:35:43,4
2:52:26,6
2:53:50,6
2:59:19,2
3:48:11,7
3:48:11,8
0:00:01,6
2:25:13,3

min/km

07:06
07:22
08:10
08:14
08:29
10:48
10:48



